PROPERTY ADMINISTRATION
50 BARRACK STREET
TRENTON, NEW JERSEY 08695

2017 Approved
Revaluations and Reassessments

The following taxing districts have been verified for compliance with
N.J.A.C 18:12A-1.14(g) and will be recognized in the
2017 DIRECTOR'S TABLE OF EQUALIZED VALUATIONS
for implementation of a Revaluation/Reassessment.

County / District Activity
Atlantic
01-20 PORT REPUBLIC CITY Revaluation
01-22 VENTNOR CITY Revaluation
Bergen
02-05 CARLSTADT BORO Reassessment
02-23 HACKENSACK CITY Reassessment
02-25 HASBROUCK HGHTS BORO Reassessment
02-30 LITTLE FERRY BORO Reassessment
02-37 MOONACHIE BORO Reassessment
02-39 NORTH ARLINGTON BORO Reassessment
02-44 ORADELL BORO Reassessment
02-57 SADDLE BROOK TWP Reassessment
02-59 SO HACKENSACK TWP Reassessment
02-62 TETERBORO BORO Reassessment
02-67 WESTWOOD BORO Reassessment
02-68 WOODCLIFF LAKE BORO Reassessment
02-69 WOOD RIDGE BORO Revaluation
Burlington
03-06 BURLINGTON TWP Revaluation
03-29 PEMBERTON TWP Revaluation
03-40 WRIGHTSTOWN BORO Reassessment
Camden
04-03 BARRINGTON BORO Reassessment
04-07 BROOKLAWN BORO Reassessment
04-20 LAUREL SPRINGS BORO Revaluation
04-28 PINE HILL BORO Reassessment
Cape May
05-13 WEST WILDWOOD BORO Revaluation
Cumberland
06-07 HOPEWELL TWP Revaluation
Essex
07-03 CALDWELL BORO TWP Revaluation
07-06 ESSEX FELLS TWP Revaluation
07-11 MAPLEWOOD TWP Reassessment
07-12 MILLBURN TWP Revaluation
07-19 SOUTH ORANGE VILLAGE TW Reassessment
Gloucester
08-08 HARRISON TWP Reassessment
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Hudson
09-02

Hunterdon
10-06
10-09
10-17
10-26

Mercer
11-11

Middlesex
12-01
12-13

Monmouth
13-01
13-01
13-04
13-07
13-08
13-09
13-10
13-11
13-12
13-13
13-14
13-15
13-16
13-17
13-18
13-20
13-21
13-22
13-24
13-25
13-26
13-27
13-28
13-31
13-32
13-34
13-35
13-36
13-37
13-39
13-40
13-41
13-42
13-43
13-44
13-46
13-47
13-48
13-49
13-50
13-51
13-53
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EAST NEWARK BORO

CLINTON TOWN

FLEMINGTON BORO
LAMBERTVILLE CITY
WEST AMWELL TWP

TRENTON CITY

CARTERET BORO
NEW BRUNSWICK CITY

ABERDEEN TWP
ALLENHURST BORO
ASBURY PARK CITY
BELMAR BORO
BRADLEY BEACH BORO
BRIELLE BORO

COLTS NECK TOWNSHIP
DEAL BORO
EATONTOWN BORO
ENGLISHTOWN BORO
FAIR HAVEN BORO
FARMINGDALE BORO
FREEHOLD BORO
FREEHOLD TWP
HAZLET TWP

HOLMDEL TWP
HOWELL TWP
INTERLAKEN BORO
KEYPORT BORO

LITTLE SILVER BORO
LOCH ARBOUR VILLAGE
LONG BRANCH CITY
MANALAPAN TWP
MATAWAN BORO
MIDDLETOWN TWP
MONMOUTH BEACH BORO
NEPTUNE TWP
NEPTUNE CITY BORO
OCEAN TWP

RED BANK BORO
ROOSEVELT BORO
RUMSON BORO

SEA BRIGHT BORO

SEA GIRT BORO
SHREWSBURY BORO
LAKE COMO

SPRING LAKE BORO
SPRING LAKE HEIGHTS BORO
TINTON FALLS BORO
UNION BEACH BORO
UPPER FREEHOLD TWP
WEST LONG BRANCH BORO

Revaluation

Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment

Revaluation

Reassessment
Revaluation

Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Revaluation

Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Revaluation

Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Revaluation

Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Revaluation

Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
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Morris
14-06
14-14
14-15
14-30
14-32
14-39

Ocean
15-04
15-15
15-29

Passaic
16-08

Salem
17-13

Somerset
18-01
18-02
18-03
18-04
18-05
18-06
18-07
18-08
18-09
18-10
18-12
18-15
18-17
18-20
18-21
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CHESTER BORO
JEFFERSON TWP
KINNELON BORO
LONG HILL TWP
RANDOLPH TWP
WHARTON BORO

BEACH HAVEN BORO
LAKEWOOD TWP
SHIP BOTTOM BORO

PATERSON CITY

SALEM CITY

BEDMINSTER TWP
BERNARDS TWP
BERNARDSVILLE BORO
BOUND BROOK BORO
BRANCHBURG TWP
BRIDGEWATER TWP
FAR HILLS BORO
FRANKLIN TWP

GREEN BROOK TWP
HILLSBOROUGH TWP
MILLSTONE BORO
PEAPACK GLADSTONE BORO
ROCKY HILL BORO
WARREN TWP
WATCHUNG BORO

Reassessment
Reassessment
Revaluation
Reassessment
Revaluation
Reassessment

Revaluation
Reassessment
Reassessment

Reassessment

Revaluation

Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
Reassessment
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