

The following taxing districts have been verified for compliance with N.J.A.C 18:12A-1.14(g) and will be recognized in the 2017 DIRECTOR'S TABLE OF EQUALIZED VALUATIONS for implementation of a Revaluation/Reassessment.

## **County / District**

## Activity

Atlantic		
01-20	PORT REPUBLIC CITY	Revaluation
01-22	VENTNOR CITY	Revaluation
Bergen		
02-05	CARLSTADT BORO	Reassessment
02-23	HACKENSACK CITY	Reassessment
02-25	HASBROUCK HGHTS BORO	Reassessment
02-30	LITTLE FERRY BORO	Reassessment
02-37	MOONACHIE BORO	Reassessment
02-39	NORTH ARLINGTON BORO	Reassessment
02-44	ORADELL BORO	Reassessment
02-57	SADDLE BROOK TWP	Reassessment
02-59	SO HACKENSACK TWP	Reassessment
02-62	TETERBORO BORO	Reassessment
02-67	WESTWOOD BORO	Reassessment
02-68	WOODCLIFF LAKE BORO	Reassessment
02-69	WOOD RIDGE BORO	Revaluation
Burlington		
03-06	BURLINGTON TWP	Revaluation
03-29	PEMBERTON TWP	Revaluation
03-40	WRIGHTSTOWN BORO	Reassessment
Camden		
04-03	BARRINGTON BORO	Reassessment
04-07	BROOKLAWN BORO	Reassessment
04-20	LAUREL SPRINGS BORO	Revaluation
04-28	PINE HILL BORO	Reassessment
Cape May		
05-13	WEST WILDWOOD BORO	Revaluation
Cumberland		
06-07	HOPEWELL TWP	Revaluation
Essex		
07-03	CALDWELL BORO TWP	Revaluation
07-06	ESSEX FELLS TWP	Revaluation
07-11	MAPLEWOOD TWP	Reassessment
07-12	MILLBURN TWP	Revaluation
07-19	SOUTH ORANGE VILLAGE TW	Reassessment
Gloucester		

## Gloucester 08-08

HARRISON TWP

Reassessment

Hudson		
09-02	EAST NEWARK BORO	Revaluation
Hunterdon		
10-06	CLINTON TOWN	Reassessment
10-09	FLEMINGTON BORO	Reassessment
10-17	LAMBERTVILLE CITY	Reassessment
10-26	WEST AMWELL TWP	Reassessment
Mercer		
11-11	TRENTON CITY	Revaluation
Middlesex		
12-01	CARTERET BORO	Reassessment
12-13	NEW BRUNSWICK CITY	Revaluation
Monmouth		
13-01	ABERDEEN TWP	Reassessment
13-01	ALLENHURST BORO	Reassessment
13-04	ASBURY PARK CITY	Reassessment
13-07	BELMAR BORO	Revaluation
13-08	BRADLEY BEACH BORO	Reassessment
13-09	BRIELLE BORO	Reassessment
13-10	COLTS NECK TOWNSHIP	Reassessment
13-11	DEAL BORO	Reassessment
13-12	EATONTOWN BORO	Reassessment
13-13	ENGLISHTOWN BORO	Reassessment
13-14	FAIR HAVEN BORO	Reassessment
13-15	FARMINGDALE BORO	Reassessment
13-16	FREEHOLD BORO	Revaluation
13-17	FREEHOLD TWP	Reassessment
13-18	HAZLET TWP	Reassessment
13-20		Reassessment
13-21 13-22	HOWELL TWP INTERLAKEN BORO	Reassessment
13-22	KEYPORT BORO	Reassessment
13-24	LITTLE SILVER BORO	Reassessment Reassessment
13-25	LOCH ARBOUR VILLAGE	Reassessment
13-20	LONG BRANCH CITY	Reassessment
13-28	MANALAPAN TWP	Reassessment
13-31	MATAWAN BORO	Reassessment
13-32	MIDDLETOWN TWP	Reassessment
13-34	MONMOUTH BEACH BORO	Reassessment
13-35	NEPTUNE TWP	Reassessment
13-36	NEPTUNE CITY BORO	Reassessment
13-37	OCEAN TWP	Revaluation
13-39	RED BANK BORO	Reassessment
13-40	ROOSEVELT BORO	Reassessment
13-41	RUMSON BORO	Reassessment
13-42	SEA BRIGHT BORO	Reassessment
13-43	SEA GIRT BORO	Reassessment
13-44	SHREWSBURY BORO	Reassessment
13-46	LAKE COMO	Reassessment
13-47	SPRING LAKE BORO	Revaluation
13-48	SPRING LAKE HEIGHTS BORO	Reassessment
13-49	TINTON FALLS BORO	Reassessment
13-50	UNION BEACH BORO	Reassessment
13-51	UPPER FREEHOLD TWP	Reassessment
13-53	WEST LONG BRANCH BORO	Reassessment

Morris		
14-06	CHESTER BORO	Reassessment
14-14	JEFFERSON TWP	Reassessment
14-15	KINNELON BORO	Revaluation
14-30	LONG HILL TWP	Reassessment
14-32	RANDOLPH TWP	Revaluation
14-39	WHARTON BORO	Reassessment
Ocean		
15-04	BEACH HAVEN BORO	Revaluation
15-15	LAKEWOOD TWP	Reassessment
15-29	SHIP BOTTOM BORO	Reassessment
Passaic		
16-08	PATERSON CITY	Reassessment
Salem		
17-13	SALEM CITY	Revaluation
Somerset		
18-01	BEDMINSTER TWP	Reassessment
18-02	BERNARDS TWP	Reassessment
18-03	BERNARDSVILLE BORO	Reassessment
18-04	BOUND BROOK BORO	Reassessment
18-05	BRANCHBURG TWP	Reassessment
18-06	BRIDGEWATER TWP	Reassessment
18-07	FAR HILLS BORO	Reassessment
18-08	FRANKLIN TWP	Reassessment
18-09	GREEN BROOK TWP	Reassessment
18-10	HILLSBOROUGH TWP	Reassessment
18-12	MILLSTONE BORO	Reassessment
18-15	PEAPACK GLADSTONE BORO	Reassessment
		_
18-17 18-20	ROCKY HILL BORO WARREN TWP	Reassessment Reassessment

WATCHUNG BORO

18-21

Reassessment